
SCHOOL CLASS Music Ind-York Music Ens-SnyderMusic GE-BeckerTotal Music Visual Ind-WatkinsVisual Ens-HamiltonVisual GE-KnowltonTotal Visual Grand Total Rank
Blue Ridge 1A 100 84 90 274 129 89 80 298 572 2
Maroa-Forsyth 1A 105 110 102 317 149 106 90 345 662 1
BREAK 0 0 0
El Paso 2A 127 95 109 331 145 98 99 342 673 7
Paris 2A 133 135 125 393 157 128 117 402 795 2
Mt. Zion 2A 136 115 117 368 148 104 106 358 726 4
Newton 2A 137 155 132 424 153 120 118 391 815 1
Richland County 2A 129 110 112 351 142 103 95 340 691 6
Effingham 2A 139 130 129 398 150 116 126 392 790 3
PBL 2A 135 116 119 370 146 95 97 338 708 5
BREAK 0 0 0
Jacksonville 3A 136 126 110 372 147 110 114 371 743 1
Macarthur 3A 131 106 101 338 137 92 89 318 656 4
Rantoul 3A 134 130 107 371 151 108 101 360 731 2
Mattoon 3A 133 118 114 365 150 101 107 358 723 3
BREAK 0 0 0
Urbana 4A 140 150 122 412 157 113 114 384 796 2
Centennial 4A 143 146 126 415 175 115 115 405 820 1
Danville 4A 139 148 113 400 155 111 113.5 379.5 779.5 3
Belleville Township5A 146 165 136 447 177 131 127 435 882 1



SCHOOL COLOR GUARD-Martin RANKING DRUM MAJOR-Breen RANKING MUSIC RANKING PERCUSSION-Smithiger RANKING
Blue Ridge 40 2 30 2 274 2 58 2
Maroa-Forsyth 51 1 38 1 317 1 61.5 1
BREAK 0
El Paso 61 2 38 6 331 7 59 5
Paris 59 3 49 2 393 3 62 1
Mt. Zion 53 5 36 7 368 5 61.5 2
Newton 69 1 40 4 424 1 61.5 2
Richland County 43 6 39 5 351 6 56 7
Effingham 54 4 41 3 398 2 61.5 2
PBL 38 7 51 1 370 4 56 7
BREAK 0
Jacksonville 62 1 47 1 372 1 56 2
Macarthur 30 4 33 4 338 4 56 2
Rantoul 48 2 42 2 371 2 55 4
Mattoon 44 3 41 3 365 3 57.5 1
BREAK 0
Urbana 49 3 49 1 412 2 69.5 1
Centennial 52 2 48 2 415 1 63.5 2
Danville 66 1 47 3 400 3 60.5 3
Belleville Township 73 1 50 1 447 1 70 1
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